OLD MISSION
PENINSULA SCHOOL

Facility Use / Fee Schedule
For all questions, contact: info@ompschool.org or call 231.252.0225

Room Hourly Fee+ Required Cleaning Fee/Extra Cleaning Deposit
Gymnasium* S40 - 5100 $100 ($25 fee + S75 deposit if extra cleaning is required)
Classroom* $25 - 550 $100 ($25 fee + S75 deposit if extra cleaning is required)
Kitchen* S50 - $100 $100 ($25 fee + S75 deposit if extra cleaning is required)
Cafeteria (only)* $25 - 550 $100 ($25 fee + S75 deposit if extra cleaning is required)

*Groups 1 or 2 have no hourly fee for room (unless additional staff time is required)

+Fee levels will be determined on a case by case basis. For all day events, a flat fee may be considered. For
recurring events, fees will be negotiated on a case by case basis.

Personnel During Event

Fee per hour

Equipment Rental Flat Fee (per event)

User Group Classification Discounts:

Group 1: School activities (no fees, unless additional staff time is required)

Custodian/Maintenance $40 Chairs (per 50 chairs) $20
Kitchen Supervisor $40 Tables (each) S5
Event Supervision $25 Risers (set) S50

PE Equipment $20-$100

Group 2: School-linked or sponsored programming or groups (no fees, unless additional staff

time is required)

Group 3: Not for Profit Organizations or Governmental Bodies (50% discount)

Group 4: For Profit Users (no discount)




